The Urbana Free Library
Vendor Fiscal Year Summary 02/20/2026
Vendor Name

3G OUTDOOR SERVICES

DANIEL CRIBBETT

ADVANTAGE ARCHIVES, LCC

ALLIANCE ENTERTAINMENT HOLDING CORP.
ALPHA CONTROLS & SERVICES LLC

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.

AMEREN ILLINOIS COMPANY

AMERICAN ANCESTORS

ANN PANTHEN

ANSLIE WALDREP

ARCADIA PUBLISHING INC

ART COOP, INC

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER & CO

AWARDS LIMITED

BAKER & TAYLOR LLC

BARBER & DEATLEY

ELAINE BEARDEN

BIBLIOTHECA LLC

PRO MOTION INC

BRITTNI MEZA KROKENE

BRODART CO

FIRST BUSEY CORPORATION & SUBSIDIARIES
CARLE FOUNDATION HOSPITAL

CAPITAL COMMUNICATIONS INDUSTRIES INC.
CDW GOVERNMENT INC

CENTER FOR INTERNET SECURITY, INC.

CFS - CUSTOM FACILITY SERVICES INC.

LAUREN CHAMBERS

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
MUSEUMS AT THE CROSSROADS

CHAMPAIGN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 4
CHAMPAIGN-URBANA MASS TRANSIT DISTRICT
CHEMICAL MAINTENANCE INC

SUNDAY NEWS DELIVERY SERVICE INC
CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY

CINTAS CORPORATION

CITY OF URBANA

CLARK BAIRD SMITH LLP

CLEAR SOLUTIONS, INC

COLES COUNTY ILLINOIS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
CNHlI, LLC

CONFIDENTIAL ON SITE PAPER SHREDDING

CONSOLIDATED COMMUNICATIONS ENTERPRISE SERVICES

COUNTRY ARBORS NURSERY INC
DP SUPPLY, INC

DAVE & HARRY LOCKSMITHS
DAVID BUSBOOM

YTD Payments
150.00
265.75

4,920.00
7,427.63
490.00
18,177.51
108,674.64
270.00
45.00
689.50
114.96
102.19
4,351.00
39.30
11,711.67
391,500.00
75.48
5,549.44
420.00
84.00
1,298.72
830.00
1,172.50
491.99
2,199.81
995.00
100.28
331.96
1,650.00
500.00
100.00
32.00
240.00
200.50
955.50
50,534.00
1,061.04
16,332.76
45,461.25
286.24
16.00
425.18
319.41
9,739.81
3,328.10
836.68
36.00
25.00



DAVIS HOUK MECHANICAL INC

DAWN CASSADY

DEANS GRAPHICS INC

DELL MARKETING LP

DEMCO INC

EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC

ELKAY SALES, LLC

ENGBERG ANDERSON, INC

ENVISIONWARE INC

FARMER CITY GENEALOGICAL & HISTORICAL SOCIETY
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OMAHA

CHAMPAIGN COUNTY FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT
FRIENDS OF THE URBANA FREE LIBRARY
RACHEL FULLER

GAYLORD BROS INC

GENEALOGY SOCIETY OF SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
GERALD MCWORTER

GETTY IMAGES (US) INC

GIBBS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY

W.W. GRAINGER, INC

GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATION
GRETCHEN MADSEN WEBB

HARTFORD ACCIDENT AND INDEMNITY COMPANY
HENRICKSEN & COMPANY

HEYL ROYSTER VOELKER & ALLEN

HOLLINGER METAL EDGE INC

MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION

HUMANITY.COM INC

ILLIANA GENEALOGICAL & HISTORICAL SOCIETY
ILLINOIS AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
ILLINOIS HEARTLAND LIBRARY SYSTEM

ILLINOIS LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

ILLINOIS MENNONITE HISTORICAL & GENEALOGICAL SCTY
ILLINOIS STATE GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
ILLINOIS STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

IMPERIAL SURVEILLANCE INC

INFORMATION TODAY INC

INGRAM INDUSTRIES INC.

CAROL INSKEEP

JACOB STROM

JAMES PORTER

JENNIE GRACE

JOHN W THOMAS

CARL JOHNSON

JORDAN KAHLE

KANOPY INC.

KINSEY FITZGERALD

KNOWBE4, INC

KONE INC

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL, INC.

KURT MILES REEDER

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS

17,818.67
32.70
1,352.88
24,714.63
5,493.75
12,387.43
6,567.25
24,654.85
7,671.05
15.00
22,922.67
30.00
206.06
671.56
851.86
25.00
400.00
2,205.00
1,895.24
373.76
3,134.83
2,281.73
19,488.00
76,349.34
3,900.00
572.05
1,575.00
3,880.80
40.00
4,012.45
23,511.50
2,560.00
40.00
40.00
75.00
148,395.16
502.53
111,099.19
326.34
65.95
1,781.00
243.10
200.00
250.00
627.07
14,123.00
200.00
1,668.52
4,532.64
38,236.48
200.00
479.84



URBANA FREE LIBRARY FOUNDATION
LIBRARY FURNITURE INTERNATIONAL LLC
LIBRARY IDEAS, LLC

LIBRARYHOST, LLC

LIBRARYPASS, INC

CREATIVE EMPIRE LLC

MANSFIELD POWER & GAS LLC

MARK BENEDICT BECKER

MATTHEW MORIN

MCLEAN COUNTY GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY CO

MICHAEL HANNAN

MIDWEST TAPE

MILLIKAN MASONRY

MINUTEMAN PRESS

ICMA RETIREMENT CORPORATION
MONTGOMERY COUNTY GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
MOULTRIE COUNTY HISTORICAL & GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
MUSIC DEFYING BOUNDARIES

NATIONAL PEN HOLDINGS LLC

THE NEW LINCOLN SQUARE LLC

THE NEWS GAZETTE INC

NEWSBANK INC

NICHE ACADEMY LLC

NICOLE W MILLER

OCLC, INC

OFFICE ESSENTIALS INC

OLIVIA COLEMAN

ONE-TIME VENDOR

OVERDRIVE INC

PARAGON MICRO INC

PARKLAND COLLEGE

PAT CAIN

PDQ.COM CORPORATION

PETER SHUNGU

BERTELSMANN PUBLISHING

COREY R BERKEMANN

TRAXIUM LLC

SEAN FITZPATRICK

PROQUEST LLC

QUILL CORPORATION

RANDOLPH COUNTY GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
RANTOUL HISTORICAL SOCIETY & MUSEUM
REMCO ELECTRICAL CORPORATION
REPUBLIC SERVICES, INC.

RMC IMAGING INC

ROSE BARNES

URBANA & CHAMPAIGN SANITARY DISTRICT
SARA BENNETT

SEICO, INC

SENSOURCE INC

SHELBY COUNTY HISTORICAL & GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY

957.02
82,446.25
931.09
899.00
1,554.06
5,700.32
17,479.46
200.00
99.00
35.00
356.68
1,667.96
47,197.85
3,972.50
561.71
34,970.60
20.00
35.00
200.00
291.99
5,800.00
240.00
6,345.00
2,205.00
500.00
602.99
774.13
335.68
560.84
37,746.75
16,535.98
150.00
194.56
4,200.00
200.00
894.90
1,225.00
495.00
1,050.00
6,102.50
4,036.02
25.00
10.00
290.42
8,759.14
1,300.00
54.11
1,202.79
222.00
4,099.82
6,005.00
20.00



SHERWIN WILLIAMS

ROSE DREW INC

SOUTH SUBURBAN GENEALOGICAL & HISTORICAL SOCIETY
SPRINGSHARE

ST CLAIR COUNTY GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
STAPLES, INC.

OFFICE OF THE STATE FIRE MARSHAL
WAREHOUSE DIRECT, INC.

STUARD & ASSOCIATES INC

SWEETWATER SOUND INC

T-MOBILE USA INC.

TABCO BUSINESS FORMS INC

TALIAH ABDULLAH

TAZEWELL COUNTY GENEALOGICAL & HISTORICAL SOCIETY
THE IDEA STORE CREATIVE REUSE CENTER
THE NEW YORK TIMES

THRYV INC

TODAY'S BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC.
TOLONO HISTORICAL SOCIETY

TOWN SQUARE PUBLICATIONS LLC
TRAVELERS

ULINE INC

UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC
COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #7
UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL

UPCLOSE GRAPHICS INC

URBANA SCHOOL DISTRICT 116

RACHEL VELLENGA

VERMILION COUNTY MUSEUM SOCIETY
WARREN COUNTY ILLINOIS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
WELDON TERMITE & PEST CONTROL
ZOOBEAN, INC.

168.50
48.30
60.00

341.70
55.00

13,813.11

435.00

5,897.40

250.00

19.99

12,172.65
281.78
4,909.27
25.00

275.00

786.53

483.69

1,388.20
25.00

900.00
60.00

385.49

1,922.36

120.00
60.00
86.00
52.00

163.36
25.00
15.00

100.00

1,120.35



